
First Name: Last Name: E‐mail: Phone Number

Amber Andel amber.andel@tpwd.texas.gov (512) 389‐4858

Tammy Bahr Tammy.Bahr@Parks.wa.gov (360) 902‐8843

Denise Bowen denise.bowen@dnr.state.ga.us (404) 463‐2881

Tammy Brooks tammy.brooks@tpwd.texas.gov (512) 3898680

Li Lan  Carson LCarson@dnr.state.md.us (410) 2608452

Terrie Cheek tlcheek@agfc.state.ar.us (501) 223‐6320

Stephanie Clark sclark@odwc.state.ok.us (405) 521‐6841

Andrea Crews acrews@odwc.state.ok.us (405) 522‐0769

Lisa  Crosby  crosbyl@dnr.sc.gov (803) 734‐3992

Judy Driscoll judy_driscoll@fws.gov

Karen Hawkins kahawkins@agfc.state.ar.us (501) 223‐6422

Karen Jensen karen_jensen@fws.gov (916) 414‐6557

Mary Kandar mary_kandar@fws.gov (413) 253‐8514

Laurie Larsen laurie_larson@fws.gov (612) 713‐5386

Matthew Lesher matt.lesher@dnr.state.oh.us (614) 265‐6721

Sherry Martin sherry_martin@fws.gov (404) 679‐4069

Christie Martinez CFuentes@dnr.state.md.us () 

Andrea Meyer andrea_meyer@fws.gov (303) 236‐5412

Janine Morganstern janine.morganstern@myfwc.com (727) 5024783

Hong Nguyen hong_nguyen@fws.gov (720) 352‐5932

Lorene Reid Lorene.Reid@dnr.state.ga.us (912) 262‐3114

Stephanie Rickabaugh stephanie_rickabaugh@fws.gov (703) 358‐2214

Nona Sinn nona.sinn@state.mn.us (651) 259‐5215

Jonathan Sorg jonathan.sorg@dnr.state.oh.us (614) 2656721

Amanda Thomas athomas@odwc.state.ok.us (405) 5225259

Tommy  Tuma ttuma@wlf.la.gov (225) 765‐2349

Debra Wircenske debbie_wircenske@fws.gov (303) 275‐2350

Nathan Zalik nzalik@pa.gov (717) 461‐0927

Donna Zanger donna_zanger@fws.gov (612) 713‐5462

28 students + 1 instructor = 29 lodging rooms



Agency/Organization

Texas Parks & Wildlife Dept

Washington State Parks and Recreation

Georgia Dept of Natural Resources

Texas Parks & Wildlife

MD DNR

Arkansas Game & Fish Commission

Ok Dept of Wildlife Conservation

Oklahoma Dept of Wildlife Conservation

SC Dept of Natural Resources

Arkansas Game & Fish Commission

US Fish and Wildlife Service

USFWS

ODNR‐Division of Wildlife

FWS

FWS/WSFR ‐ FAS

Florida Fish & Wildlife Conservation Commission

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service

Georgia DNR ‐ Coastal Resources Div.

FWS/WSFR

Minnesota Dept of Natural Resources

Ohio Department of Natural Resources

Oklahoma Department of Wildlife

Louisiana Department of Wildlife and Fisheries

US Fish and Wildlife Service/WSFR/PAR

PA Game Commission

FWS/WSFR


